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FUERO PENAL - MINISTERIO PÚBLICO
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4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Catriel 27244307006 40191 CARABALLO CARINA ELIZABETH 9,00 38,50

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Catriel 27322470229 40191 PAEZ CYNTHIA GISELLE 9,00 35,75

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Catriel 27393538355 40191 PEREZ LUCIA DEL CARMEN 8,00 41,25

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Catriel 23358862829 40191 VILLEGAS PAEZ ISAIAS SAMUEL 9,00 38,50

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Catriel 27244307006 40192 CARABALLO CARINA ELIZABETH 9,00 22,00

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Catriel 27322470229 40192 PAEZ CYNTHIA GISELLE 9,00 35,75

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Catriel 27393538355 40192 PEREZ LUCIA DEL CARMEN 8,00 35,75

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Catriel 23358862829 40192 VILLEGAS PAEZ ISAIAS SAMUEL 9,00 41,25

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 27352775628 40391 AGUILERA FLAVIA IVANA 9,00 35,75

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 20338492341 40391 AGUILERA NICOLAS MARCOS 9,00 35,75

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 20315519102 40391 BARRIO MARTIN SEBASTIAN 10,00 38,50

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 20233646386 40391 BOLOGNESE CADAVEIRA NORBERTO OMAR 8,00 44,00

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 27350791200 40391 BRIZUELA LILEN 10,00 41,25

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 27343108627 40391 BUZ TANIA ALEJANDRA 9,00 41,25

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 20268101021 40391 CALARCO MARCO ANTONIO 8,00 33,00

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 27355717939 40391 CALZOLARI MIS LAURA ESTEFANIA 10,00 41,25

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 20352776832 40391 CANO MARTIN ALEJANDRO CEFERINO 9,00 46,75

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 24293985797 40391 CARDENAS YANINA GISELA 9,00 41,25

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 20275051099 40391 CARES JAIME 5,00 30,25

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 20356330960 40391 CARMONA BRAIAN ANDRES 8,00 35,75

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 27181264549 40391 COTAL MARIA ANGELICA 6,00 35,75

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 27315472887 40391 ESPINOSA MARIA LUJAN 8,00 24,75
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4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 20328294584 40391 FEDELI JUAN PABLO 8,00 33,00

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 20355920489 40391 FEDELI RICARDO SEBASTIAN 9,00 38,50

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 27336185659 40391 FERNANDES CABUTTI MARIA PAULA 9,00 38,50

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 27188049287 40391 GUERRERO OLMEDO CRISTINA ELISABETH 9,00 27,50

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 27334766263 40391 GUTIERREZ AILEN 10,00 41,25

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 20286534938 40391 JAVEGA MAXIMILIANO 9,00 35,75

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 27341249460 40391 KERMEN GISELLA MALEN 9,00 41,25

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 27331789467 40391 KIESSLING KATHERINE JULIETA 9,00 27,50

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 20336217823 40391 MANZANO ENRIQUE MANUEL 9,00 52,25

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 27243661590 40391 MARCO MARIA GABRIELA 10,00 41,25

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 23378199719 40391 MARIA AGUSTIN SERGIO 8,00 41,25

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 27300552469 40391 MARTINEZ CECILIA NOEMI 7,00 33,00

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 27379173050 40391 NAVARRO MARIA AGUSTINA 8,00 46,75

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 27314129909 40391 NUÑEZ ROMINA GISELE 8,00 49,50

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 27323689836 40391 RUSSO ANACLARA 8,00 24,75

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 27331788711 40391 SANCHEZ VALERIA 9,00 30,25

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 20209461596 40391 SCARAFIOCCA LEONARDO GUSTAVO 5,00 35,75

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 20331773426 40391 SENZACQUA JUAN PABLO 9,00 27,50

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 20307241715 40391 SIFUENTES JUAN MANUEL 7,00 35,75

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 20215188346 40391 SOTO NORBERTO ANTONIO 10,00 27,50

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 20351880873 40391 TIRABORRELLI BRUNO ROBERTO 7,00 38,50

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 27327789452 40391 TIZZANO ANTONELLA 7,00 55,00
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4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 20345743686 40391 TRAVAGLIA LUIS GUILLERMO 8,00 24,75

4ta MPF - J DESPACHO Cipolletti 27320568973 40391 URIZAR MARÍA BELÉN 9,00 38,50

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 20288231878 40392 ARANA ANIBAL SEBASTIAN 9,00 44,00

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 20315519102 40392 BARRIO MARTIN SEBASTIAN 10,00 41,25

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 20233646386 40392 BOLOGNESE CADAVEIRA NORBERTO OMAR 8,00 41,25

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 27350791200 40392 BRIZUELA LILEN 10,00 49,50

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 27343108627 40392 BUZ TANIA ALEJANDRA 9,00 41,25

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 27355717939 40392 CALZOLARI MIS LAURA ESTEFANIA 10,00 38,50

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 20352776832 40392 CANO MARTIN ALEJANDRO CEFERINO 9,00 46,75

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 27301036790 40392 CARA PLA RUTH GISELE 8,00 46,75

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 27181264549 40392 COTAL MARIA ANGELICA 6,00 30,25

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 27316135981 40392 DEHAIS SEGOVIA ABRIL ALEJANDRINA 9,00 49,50

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 27246665694 40392 DEL VALLE MARIA DEL CARMEN 7,00 41,25

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 20328294584 40392 FEDELI JUAN PABLO 8,00 38,50

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 27336185659 40392 FERNANDES CABUTTI MARIA PAULA 9,00 44,00

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 20237967667 40392 FERNANDEZ JORGE ANTONIO 9,00 38,50

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 27188049287 40392 GUERRERO OLMEDO CRISTINA ELISABETH 9,00 41,25

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 27334766263 40392 GUTIERREZ AILEN 10,00 52,25

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 20286534938 40392 JAVEGA MAXIMILIANO 9,00 44,00

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 27341249460 40392 KERMEN GISELLA MALEN 9,00 44,00

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 27331789467 40392 KIESSLING KATHERINE JULIETA 9,00 38,50

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 20336217823 40392 MANZANO ENRIQUE MANUEL 9,00 49,50
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4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 27243661590 40392 MARCO MARIA GABRIELA 10,00 41,25

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 23378199719 40392 MARIA AGUSTIN SERGIO 8,00 49,50

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 27314129909 40392 NUÑEZ ROMINA GISELE 8,00 49,50

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 20313592651 40392 NUSSBAUM JEREMIAS 10,00 38,50

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 20295837137 40392 PEREA JORGE DANIEL 7,00 41,25

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 27323689836 40392 RUSSO ANACLARA 8,00 33,00

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 27331788711 40392 SANCHEZ VALERIA 9,00 24,75

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 20209461596 40392 SCARAFIOCCA LEONARDO GUSTAVO 5,00 27,50

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 20331773426 40392 SENZACQUA JUAN PABLO 9,00 35,75

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 20275517632 40392 SOSA SERGIO DANIEL 10,00 44,00

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 20215188346 40392 SOTO NORBERTO ANTONIO 10,00 33,00

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 20351880873 40392 TIRABORRELLI BRUNO ROBERTO 7,00 41,25

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 27327789452 40392 TIZZANO ANTONELLA 7,00 55,00

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 20345743686 40392 TRAVAGLIA LUIS GUILLERMO 8,00 35,75

4ta MPF - J DIVISION Cipolletti 27320568973 40392 URIZAR MARÍA BELÉN 9,00 41,25

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 27352775628 403101 AGUILERA FLAVIA IVANA 8,00 44,00

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 20338492341 403101 AGUILERA NICOLAS MARCOS 8,00 33,00

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 20233646386 403101 BOLOGNESE CADAVEIRA NORBERTO OMAR 8,00 33,00

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 27350791200 403101 BRIZUELA LILEN 10,00 49,50

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 20268101021 403101 CALARCO MARCO ANTONIO 10,00 44,00

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 27355717939 403101 CALZOLARI MIS LAURA ESTEFANIA 9,00 44,00

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 20352776832 403101 CANO MARTIN ALEJANDRO CEFERINO 10,00 49,50
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4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 24293985797 403101 CARDENAS YANINA GISELA 10,00 44,00

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 20275051099 403101 CARES JAIME 10,00 22,00

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 20356330960 403101 CARMONA BRAIAN ANDRES 7,00 33,00

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 20350790870 403101 CASTRO IGNACIO MARTIN 10,00 22,00

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 20347984443 403101 CHESCOTTA GERONIMO NICOLAS 10,00 11,00

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 27339187393 403101 CORBALAN EMMA ALEJANDRA 9,00 38,50

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 20328294584 403101 FEDELI JUAN PABLO 10,00 55,00

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 20355920489 403101 FEDELI RICARDO SEBASTIAN 10,00 44,00

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 23341410894 403101 FURLAN ANDREA DANIELA 9,00 27,50

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 20367841363 403101 GANDINI ELISEO 10,00 27,50

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 27213873755 403101 GIMENEZ INES MARLENE 10,00 27,50

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 20406147097 403101 GODOY LEANDRO NICOLAS 7,00 22,00

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 27188049287 403101 GUERRERO OLMEDO CRISTINA ELISABETH 8,00 49,50

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 27334766263 403101 GUTIERREZ AILEN 10,00 55,00

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 20286534938 403101 JAVEGA MAXIMILIANO 10,00 49,50

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 27348071543 403101 MANCEL EMILIANA AYELEN 9,00 38,50

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 20336217823 403101 MANZANO ENRIQUE MANUEL 10,00 55,00

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 27243661590 403101 MARCO MARIA GABRIELA 10,00 55,00

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 27300552469 403101 MARTINEZ CECILIA NOEMI 10,00 27,50

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 27314129909 403101 NUÑEZ ROMINA GISELE 10,00 55,00

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 27323689836 403101 RUSSO ANACLARA 9,00 33,00

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 20215188346 403101 SOTO NORBERTO ANTONIO 9,00 33,00
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4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 20345743686 403101 TRAVAGLIA LUIS GUILLERMO 10,00 27,50

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 27320568973 403101 URIZAR MARÍA BELÉN 9,00 44,00

4ta MPD - J. DESPACHO Cipolletti 27246487168 403101 VEGA BETIANA JAQUELINE 9,00 38,50

4ta MPD - J. DIVISION Cipolletti 27301036790 403102 CARA PLA RUTH GISELE 10,00 51,33

4ta MPD - J. DIVISION Cipolletti 27284858188 403102 CASTRO PATRICIA MILENA 10,00 51,33

4ta MPD - J. DIVISION Cipolletti 27316135981 403102 DEHAIS SEGOVIA ABRIL ALEJANDRINA 10,00 51,33

4ta MPD - J. DIVISION Cipolletti 20237967667 403102 FERNANDEZ JORGE ANTONIO 10,00 44,00

4ta MPD - J. DIVISION Cipolletti 20313592651 403102 NUSSBAUM JEREMIAS 10,00 47,67

4ta MPD - J. DIVISION Cipolletti 20275517632 403102 SOSA SERGIO DANIEL 10,00 55,00

4ta MPD - J. DIVISION Cipolletti 27246487168 403102 VEGA BETIANA JAQUELINE 9,00 40,33

4ta MPD - J. DIVISION Cipolletti 27302703197 403102 VELA JENNIFER SAMIRA 10,00 40,33
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